
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 
 

Date Swimming Swimming Open Water Diving Synchronized Water Polo
Swimming

Venue Valhalla Lundby Delsjön Valhalla Åby Borås

Saturday 24 July Training

Sunday 25 July Training Training

Monday 26 July Training Training

Tuesday 27 July 1m and 3m Training

Springboard

Wednesday 28 July Training Training 1m and 3m Prelims

Springboard

Thursday 29 July Training Training 1m and 3m Prelims

Springboard

Friday 30 July Training Training Platform Prelims

                                    ------------------------------------- Opening Ceremonies for all Sports ----------------------------------
Saturday 31 July  1  800 free W  2  800 free M Synchronized Training Prelims

Sunday 1 August  4  200 back M  3  200 back W Training Prelims

 6  100 free M  5  100 free W

 8  100 breast M  7  100 breast W

Monday 2 August  9  400 ind me W 10 400 ind me  M Solo Technical Prelims

11 200 free W 12 200 free M Trio Technical

13 50 fly W 14 50 fly M Free Combination

Tuesday 3 August 16 50 free M 15 50 free W Duet Technical Prelims

18 200 ind me M 17 200 ind me W Team Technical

20 100 fly M 19 100 fly W

22 50 breast M 21 50 breast W

Wednesday 4 August 23 200 mixed me relay Solo Free Routine Prelims

24 200 mixed free relay

25 200 free relay WTraining

26 200 free relay M

27 200 me relay W

28 200 me relay M

Thursday 5 August 29 200 breast W 30 200 brest M Duet Free Routine Final & Place

31 100 back W 32 100 back M matches

33 200 fly W 34 200 fly M

Friday 6 August 36 50 back M 35 50 back W Training Trio Free Routine Final & Place

38 400 free M 37 400 free W Team Free Routine matches

Saturday 7 August 3 km swim

                                 ------------------------------------------ Closing Celebrations for all sports -------------------------------------- 
 
Note: The Synchronized Diving on Saturday 31 July in Rosenlundshallen, Jönköping 

 


